
DECOFRAME AMBIANCE
Ambient Light Rejecting Screen
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Matt White Screen
Diffuse Light Reflecting

Ambiance
Ambient Light Rejecting

AMBIANCE ALR ADVANTAGES 
In an ideal world, you can easily control the lighting situation in your company‘s conference room, your living room 

or your beautiful home cinema. Dealing with the effect of ambient light sources can however be a little bit tricky sometimes.  
To help you enjoy the best image quality possible, our Decoframe Ambiance systems employ advanced 

surface material technology that uses a black grid structure, which leads to the projector‘s light being less 
impacted by ambient light sources and results in a visually stunning projector performance.

THE FRAME PROFILE
Decoframe lends an elegant and professional 

appearance to your home cinema, conference room 
or any other permanent installation,  

leaving nothing to be desired. 

The frame is delivered with all the individual parts 
neatly packaged and the rolled up surface material, 

which guarantees a crease-free projection.

Our unique surface attachment solution with spring 
hooks ensures homogenous surface tension.

Decoframe projection screens can be 
made to measure in any aspect ratio.



Matt white screenAmbien Light
Rejection screen

ALR DAYTIME SETUPS
An ingenious surface structure allows for a highly enjoyable viewing experience, even in situations 

when ambient light sources might otherwise impact your projector‘s image quality.

Projection Surface - Ambiance

Projection Surface - Ambiance UST



Overall size in mm Picture size in mm Diagonal in inch Weight Gross in kg Weight Net in kg Article number

Format 16:9

1488 x 907 1328 x 747 60“ 11,7 6,8 BDA-SC148/F

1710 x 1032 1550 x 872 70“ 13,3 7,8 BDA-SC171/F

1931 x 1156 1771 x 996 80“ 14,7 8,7 BDA-SC193/F

2152 x 1281 1992 x 1121 90“ 16,5 9,8 BDA-SC215/F

2374 x 1405 2214 x 1245 100“ 18,2 10,9 BDA-SC237/F

2595 x 1510 2435 x 1350 110“ 19,8 11,9 BDA-SC259/F

2814 x 1653 2654 x 1493 120“ 21,6 13,9 BDA-SC281/F

Format 16:10

1452 x 968 1292 x 808 60“ 11,7 6,8 BDA-SW145/F

1668 x 1102 1508 x 942 70“ 13,4 7,9 BDA-SW166/F

1883 x 1237 1723 x 1077 80“ 15,10 8,9 BDA-SW188/F

2099 x 1372 1939 x 1212 90“ 16,8 10 BDA-SW209/F

2314 x 1056 2154 x 1346 100“ 18,4 11 BDA-SW231/F

2529 x 1641 2369 x 1481 110“ 20,3 12,2 BDA-SW252/F

AMBIANCE UST - LAYER DESIGN
With Ambiance UST, you can create the perfect setup for impactful visual experiences 

when using ultra short throw projectors, where the light source is situated below the screen.

AVAILABLE STANDARD SIZES

Ambient Light
White reflector

Black lenticular lens

PET film

Backside protection

Projected Image

*Special sizes on demand



AMBIANCE - LAYER DESIGN
The regular Ambiance system is equally capable of delivering outstanding visual quality, with 

a focus on setups where the light source is level with or above the screen.

Overall size in mm Picture size in mm Diagonal in inch Weight Gross in kg Weight Net in kg Article number

Format 16:9

1488 x 907 1328 x 747 60“ 11,7 6,8 BDA-SC148/E

1710 x 1032 1550 x 872 70“ 13,3 7,8 BDA-SC171/E

1931 x 1156 1771 x 996 80“ 14,7 8,7 BDA-SC193/E

2152 x 1281 1992 x 1121 90“ 16,5 9,8 BDA-SC215/E

2374 x 1405 2214 x 1245 100“ 18,2 10,9 BDA-SC237/E

2595 x 1510 2435 x 1350 110“ 19,8 11,9 BDA-SC259/E

2814 x 1653 2654 x 1493 120“ 21,6 13,9 BDA-SC281/E

Format 16:10

1452 x 968 1292 x 808 60“ 11,7 6,8 BDA-SW145/E

1668 x 1102 1508 x 942 70“ 13,4 7,9 BDA-SW166/E

1883 x 1237 1723 x 1077 80“ 15,10 8,9 BDA-SW188/E

2099 x 1372 1939 x 1212 90“ 16,8 10 BDA-SW209/E

2314 x 1056 2154 x 1346 100“ 18,4 11 BDA-SW231/E

2529 x 1641 2369 x 1481 110“ 20,3 12,2 BDA-SW252/E

AVAILABLE STANDARD SIZES

Ambient
Light

Projected
Image

Hard coating

PET film

Black lenticular lens

White reflector

Backside protection

*Special sizes on demand
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EYE FRIENDLY
The diffuse reflection properties of the Ambiance 
screen system leads to your eyes not getting tired 
that easily when watching the screen for extended 
periods of time. Using this innovative system, you 

can enjoy watching episodes of your favourite 
series even longer, or stay more alert during 

important conference calls and presentations.

ULTRA WIDE 
VIEWING ANGLE

With AV Stumpfl Decoframe Ambiance you can 
enjoy the advantages of an ultra wide viewing 

angle, which gives you additional spatial 
flexibility when hosting multiple attendees 
during an important on-site conference or 

when inviting friends over to watch e.g. 
an important sports event together.


